
  2024-25 NFT Site Reps 
 

School Name Email 

Hamilton 
883-4691 

Stacey Beltran Svbeltran@gmail.com 

Hill Ed Center 
897-7653 

Melissa Diaz Diazbiz801@gmail.com 

Loma Verde 
883-4681 

Dayla Greenfield Daylagreenfield@yahoo.com 

Lu Sutton 
897-3196 

Danielle Miller DanielleM88@gmail.com 

Lynwood 
897-4161 

Lynnette Boosey LRBoosey@comcast.net 

Novato H S 
898-2125 

Nancy Overson 
Laura Roberts 

Aniseoverson@gmail.com 
Lauraroberts05@gmail.com 

Olive 
897-2131 

Vicki Breen VickiBreen1@yahoo.com 

Pleasant Valley 
897-5104 

Lori Marston  
Danelle Block  

LoriMarston@comcast.net 
DanelleBlock@gmail.com 

Rancho 
897-3101 

Debbie Robles Drobles982@yahoo.com 

San Jose MS 
883-7831 

Grace Cosentino Gracecosentino215@gmail.com 

San Marin HS 
898-2121 

Ben Philpot BsPhilpot@gmail.com 

San Ramon 
897-1196 

Megan Ottoboni Prayerwithmango@gmail.com 

Sinaloa 
897-2111 

Amy Allen A17bum@sbcglobal.net 

SPED Elem 
SPED Secondary 

 
Wendy Steiner 

 

Wendys62@gmail.com 

 

2024-25 NFT Executive Board 
Mariah Fisher, Co-President 
Liz Nelson, Co-President 

Mariah.presidentnft@gmail.com  
Liz.presidentnft@gmail.com 

Adam Williams, VP-High School AdamWill2@yahoo.com 

Grace Cosentino, VP-Middle School GraceCosentino215@gmail.com 

Leslie Robertson, VP – Elementary School  Ldcisme@hotmail.com 

Lindley Perez Ross, VP-SPED L.AnneRoss@gmail.com 

Kim Laabs, Secretary Exec Board LaabsMath@gmail.com 

Tim Blok, Treasurer TBlok@earthlink.net 

Irma Manion, Secretary Site Reps IrmaManion@gmail.com 

Julie DeRuvo, Executive Director Julie.NovatoNFT@gmail.com 
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